

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: M.A.C.M.A.No.33 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	25.02.2022	<u>Dr. KMR,J</u> Sri M. Solomon Raju, learned counsel represented that he is taking steps for filing vakalat in the place of Sri S.V. Ramana, learned counsel for the appellants. None appeared for the respondents counsel. Post the matter on 11.03.2022. <u>Dr. KMR,J</u> PGT	