

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: MACMA.No. 33 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	25.03.2022	<u>Dr. KMR,J</u> Registry to print the name of M. Solomon Raju as counsel for the appellants in the place Sri S.V. Ramana. None appeared for the respondents. Post on 01.04.2022. <u>Dr. KMR,J</u> GBS	