

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No. M.A.C.M.A. 33 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	02.12.2022	<u>BVLNC, J</u> It is submitted that for the Appellant/APSRTC Sri Vinod Kumar Tarlada is appearing in the place of Sri S.V.Ramana. In that view of the matter, Registry is directed to print the name of Sri Vinod Kumar Tarlada as learned Standing Counsel for Appellant/APSRTC. Learned counsel for respondents present. At request of both sides, list the matter after two (02) weeks. BVLNC, J psk	

--	--	--	--