

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

M.A.C.M.A.No. 33 of 2017

PROCEEDINGS HEET.

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
06	29.04.2026	<u>GTK,J</u> It is represented that there is a change in the Standing Counsel for APSRTC and in pursuance of which Sri K.Srinivasa Prasad is appointed. List the matter after summer vacation, 2026 enabling Mr Srinivasa Prasad to file vakalat. KS <u>GTK,J.</u>	